I 46 I 47
Shadow
less Illum
inations
Low
 Angle R
ing Illum
inations

G Green
B Blue
W White
Emitted
Color
External
Dimension
Shadowless, Low Angle Square Type LEDs
Explanation of Model Code
Main Uses IC Marking and on-Board Component Inspection
Cap Side & Internal Inspection For Stains & Markings
Wafer Surface Inspection
Solder and Connector Pitch Inspection
Lineup of shadowless ring type LEDs
Model Emitted Color Maximum Related Current IFM（A）Ring Internal Diameter（mm）Ring External Diameter（mm） Weight（g） Product Code
MSRL-CR20 Red 0.32 φ20 φ74 140 A-2042
MSRL-CG20 Green 0.50 φ20 φ74 140 A-2126
MSRL-CB20 Blue 0.50 φ20 φ74 140 A-2044
MSRL-CW20 White 0.50 φ20 φ74 140 A-2043
MSRL-CR33 Red 0.45 φ33 φ104 210 A-2045
MSRL-CG33 Green 0.69 φ33 φ104 210 A-2127
MSRL-CB33 Blue 0.69 φ33 φ104 210 A-2047
MSRL-CW33 White 0.69 φ33 φ104 210 A-2046
MSRL-CR44 Red 0.57 φ44 φ123 270 A-2039
MSRL-CG44 Green 0.80 φ44 φ123 270 A-2128
MSRL-CB44 Blue 0.80 φ44 φ123 270 A-2041
MSRL-CW44 White 0.80 φ44 φ123 270 A-2040
Made-to-order products.
Lineup of shadowless, low angle ring type LEDs
Model Emitted Color Maximum Related Current IFM（A）Ring Internal Diameter（mm）Ring External Diameter（mm） Weight（g） Product Code
MSLL-CR109 Red 0.62 φ109 φ136 320 A-2033

In
te
ns
ity
WD=5 WD=15 WD=25 WD=35 WD=45
Light Distribution Characteristic
OPTION
Options for Low Angle Ring Lights
CCD Camera
Lens
Illuminating The Object
From A Low Position
MLRL-CW100 MLRL-CW68
Sample Images
Model Compatible Light Models Product Code
MDF-LR25 MRL-CR (CG, CB, CW) 25  A-9015
MDF-LR48 MRL-CR (CG, CB, CW) 48  A-9016
MDF-LR68 MRL-CR (CG, CB, CW) 68  A-9017
MDF-LR100 MRL-CR (CG, CB, CW) 100  A-9018
Button Components for Mobile Phone CD Inner Circumferential Scratch
Good for producing more uniform
illumination than with direct lighting and for
reducing glare and reflections